
C O F F E E
M E N U Open Hours: 

Mon-Sat: 10am - 3am
Sunday: 10am - 12am

KAHWA DRIP COFFEE

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MACCHIATO

CAFE CON LECHE

MUSHROOM COFFEE

COLD BEVERAGES

SNACKS

TEA

KAHWA NITRO BREW

CHIPS

IRISH BREAKFAST

OREOS

KAHWA COLD BREW

RAP SNACKS

EARL GREY

SKITTLES

JUMEX FLAVORS

REESE’S CUP

GREEN TEA

TWIX

GREEN TEA DECAF

M&M’s

SLEEPY TIME

SNICKERS

12oz $4.50 / 20oz $6.00

$7.00

$2.00

$4.00

$2.00

Single $5.00 / Double $4.50

$7.00

$2.75

$4.00

$2.00

$3.00

$2.00

$4.00

$2.00

$4.00

12oz  $4.00 / 20oz $5.00

$2.00

$4.00

$2.00

12oz $2.00 / 20oz $3.00

12oz  $4.00 / 20oz $5.00

(ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

COME BULA WITH US!COME BULA WITH US!COME BULA WITH US!

COFFEECOFFEE

COLD BEVERAGES TEA

SNACKS


