COFFEE COME BULLA WITH US!

MENU

Open Hours:

Mon-Sat: 10am - 3am Sunday: 10am - 12am





COFFEE

KAHWA DRIP COFFEE 12oz \$2.00 / 20oz \$3.00

Single \$5.00 / Double \$4.50 **ESPRESSO**

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO MACCHIATO

12oz \$4.00 / 20oz \$5.00 CAFE CON LECHE

12oz \$4.00 / 20oz \$5.00 MUSHROOM COFFEE



COLD BEVERAGES TEA



12oz \$4.50 / 20oz \$6.00

OOLD BL VLIVIC		I L/ \	
KAHWA COLD BREW	\$7.00	EARL GREY	\$4.00
KAHWA NITRO BREW	\$7.00	IRISH BREAKFAST	\$4.00
JUMEX FLAVORS	\$3.00	SLEEPY TIME	\$4.00
		GREEN TEA	\$4.00
		GREEN TEA DECAF	\$4.00



SNACKS

RAP SNACKS	\$2.75	SKITTLES	\$2.00
CHIPS	\$2.00	OREOS	\$2.00
M&M's	\$2.00	SNICKERS	\$2.00
REESE'S CUP	\$2.00	TWIX	\$2.00